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Seating Capacity - 6,149

12'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

15'-4"

15'-4"

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

10'

15'-4"

10'

10'

10'

10'

10'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

10'

10'

10'

10'

10'

10'

14'

Hall BCD

Theater Setup
Loading Dock Access

Loading Dock

Access

R
e
s
t
r
o

o
m

s

G
r
e
e
n

 
R

o
o

m

Service Storage

Show

Office

Restrooms

E
n

t
r
a
n

c
e
 
/
 
E

x
i
t

Entrance / Exit

Entrance / Exit

Entrance / Exit

Entrance / Exit

24'


	Sheets and Views
	Model


